STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM

ACC-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE	<u>SW</u> - <u>NW</u> - <u>NE</u> sec. <u>13</u> Twp. <u>22S</u> Rge. <u>39</u> <u>X</u> West
Operator: License #	1000 Feet from (IN)(circle one) Line of Section
Name: Amoco Production Company	2200 Feet from EDW (circle one) Line of Section
Address PO Box 800 Room 924	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW, or SW (circle one)
	Lease Name Wild Bill Well #1-13
city/State/Zip <u>Denver, CO 80201</u>	Field Name Wildcat
Purchaser: N/A	Producing Formation N/A-Dry
Operator Contact Person: Susan R. Potts	Elevation: Ground 3421.51' KB 3432'
Phone (303) 830-5323	Total Depth 5382' PBTD 2933'
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at
License: 5382	Mulitple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X No
Wellsite Geologist: Pete Devenhem	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Oil	Drilling Fluid Management Plan D&A 94 3-19-97 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover/Re-entry: old well info as follows:	Chloride content 8600 ppm Fluid Volume 2500 bbls
Operator: JAN 2 9 199	Dewatering method used Dried and Filled
Well Name:	Location of fluid disposal-if-hauled offsite: NTIAL KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	12-19-96 DECT
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD	· O · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Commingled Docket No.	Lease Name License No License No.
Duel Completion Docket No Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No	Quarter CONSERVATION DIVISION
11/21/96 11/28/96 11/29/96	WICHITA, KS County Docket No
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	Double 190.
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, wo	d with the Kansas Corporation Commisision, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, rkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. eriod of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule

API No. 15 - 075-20628-0000

County

Hamilton

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the

Signature Senior Staff Assistant Date 12/17/96

Statements herein are complete to the best of my knowledge.

K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY

Letter of confidentiality Attach

Wireline Log Received

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of —

Notary Public

Date Commission Expires 11-10-2000

Letter of confidentiality Attached
C — Wireline Log Received
C — Drillers Timelog Received

Distribution

KCC — SWD/Rep — NGPA

KGS — Plug — Other
(Specify)

			SIDE TWO	0,	7. ***	•
Operator Name	Amoco Produ	ction Company	Lease N	eme Wild Bill	We	u # - <u>1-13</u> .
Sec13Twp	. <u>22</u> S Rg	e. 39 East West	County	<u>Hamilton</u>		·
and closed, flowing an	d shut-in pressur	es, whether shut-in pr	essure reached stat	all cores. Report all drill s tic level, hydrostatic press needed. Attach copy of lo	ures, bottom hole tem	
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additiona	* L	Yes X No	X Log	Formation (Top),	Depth and Datums	Sample Sample
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey 🛛 🗓	Yes No				
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	X	Yes X No	Chase	Stone Corral Heebner	Top Date 2300' KB 2706' 3982'	um
List All E. Logs Run: (High Resolution Density Dual Sp	n Induction		Page	Kansas City ton w	4502' 4542' 4984' 5230'	
		CASING RECO	RD X New	Used		
		Report all strings set	-conductor, surface	, intermediate, production	, etc.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Type o	!	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25"	8.625"	24	2566 C Premium Premium		2%CC+1/4Flocele 2%CC+1/4Flocele
	9	<u> </u>	17171	ROM CONFIDE	9	
4 1 - :	• •	ADDITIO	NAL CEMENTING/S	QUEEZE RECORD		··
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Тур	e and Percent Additiv	es
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			-			
<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plu potage of Each Interval		Acid, Fractu (Amount and Kind	re, Shot, Cement Squ	eeze Record Depth
N/A						
TUBINGRECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	Yes X No	
Date of First,Resumed I N/A-Dry Estimated Production	Production,SWD (or Inj Producing Met Bbls, Gas	hod Flow		Gas Lift Gas-Oil Ratio	Other (Explain) Gravity
Per 24 Hours		puis, Gas				,
Disposition of Gas:		N	METHOD OF COMP	LETION		Production Interval
Vented Sold	Used on Lea	se Open Ho	le Perf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled .	DRY
(If vented, submit AC	0-18)	Other (S	pecify)		•	

The state of the s

しては簡単しなりません

ORIGINAL

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY WILD BILL 1-13 SECTION 13-T22S-T39W HAMILTON COUNTY, KANSAS CONFIDENTIAL

15-075-20628-000

COMMENCED: 11-21-96 COMPLETED: 11-29-96

SURFACE CASING: 567 OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/150 SKS PREMIUM PLUS LITE + 2% CC + 1/4#SK FLOCELE; TAILED IN W/150 SKS CLASS "C" + 2% CC + 1/4 #/SK FLOCELE

FORMATION

DEPTH

TITE FACE HOLE	0 - 567
SANDSTONE & SHALE	567 - 2187 RELEASED
STONE CORRAL	2187 - 3025
LIMESTONE	3025 - 3265 3265 3853 JAN 2 9 1999
COUNCIL GROVE	3265 - 3853 JAN 2 7 1777
LANSING	3853 - 4420
MARMATON	4420 - 4600 FROM CONFIDENTIAL
KANSAS CITY	4600 - 4886
MORROW	4886 - 5164
CHESTER & MISSISSIPPIAN	5164 - 5271
MISSISSIPPIAN	5271 - 5382 RTD

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

かいし

DEC 1 & 7

CHEYENNE DRILLING, INC.

CONFINENTI

Wray Valenti,

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

WRAY VALENTINE

DEC 19 1996

STATE OF KANSAS: ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 3RD DAY OF DECEMBER, 1996

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

JOLENE K. RUSSELL

NOTARY PUBLIC



HALLIBURTON PAGE NO. 1,-JOB LOG HAL-2013-C CUSTOMER TICKET NO. WELL NO. JOB TYPE PUMPS CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) (GAL PRESSURE(PSI) RATE (BPM) TIME **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TÌC TUBING CASING , RELEASED JAN 2 9 1999 FROM CONFIDENTIA · * · · * * · 3°C 1 7 PONSER ATTUCKNOSM CONTRACTO

15-075-20628-000	15-0	75-	206	28.	000
------------------	------	-----	-----	-----	-----

HALLIBURIC	SUMMAR		<u> </u>			TiC	LED ON KET NO:	
		WE.	LL DATA		ر الاستامات المستور			17
LĎ	- -	SEC (TWR)	RNG C	COUNTY	 	·	STATE	
RMATION NAME	ТҮРЕ		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
MATION THICKNESS	•	•	CASING		4. f.	2 - 1		
IAL PROD: OIL BF			LINER	1		1		
SENT PRODUCIL BF			TUBING			_		
PLETION DATE	-	•	OPEN HOLE		177	1 m	F Spa	SHOTS/FT.
		• -	PERFORATIONS					
KER TYPETOM/HOLE TEMP.		1111-111-111	REFERENCE		 :			
	_		PERFORATIONS	:	·: -		, <u> </u>	
C DATA	TOTAL I		DATA			<u></u>	L	
TOOL	S AND ACCESSORIES		GALLED OUT	ON LOCATI	й	JOB STARTED	JOE	COMPLETED
TYPE AND SIZE	QTY.	MAKE	DATE	DATE		DATE	S DAT	E //
AT COLLAR	English James	27 1/2	TIME AND TO	TIME.		TIME: " 3 di		ے۔ خ ہے مربیسے ع
AT SHOE		7744	The state of the s		7	D SERVICE L		
DE SHOE			·	AME:		UNIT NO. &		LOCATION
TRALIZERS	-		1 11			1221	*	;
TOM.PLUG	- <u> </u>	· /			<u> </u>	(water of the contract of	I LA	je teku _{gu} er
PĽUG		. gr	TWAT			- Table 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		r
.Ď	·	, a	** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			ر هم از در این	أور أ	r Markets, ,
KER	- - - - 	а	T. 411				1 to 1 to 1	- 1 2
ER /3 / 5 / 3		, pr	- TATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	_		1		
	MATERIALS		1.3 Thurst 1.3	ĵ	· · · · ·	2000 1	13	a special con-
·a ·-		-·· 0	A Town	7.			- $ -$	
	DENSITY			RE	LEAS	ED		
L. FLUID		LB/GAL_API						
P. TYPE		LB,			129	กลุง		
P. TYPE		LB		UA!	¥ Z	17771		
·	GÄL		1	.		!	<u> </u>	
DÎ TÎRE	· -	·%	F	ROW C	ONF	DENTI	AL	
Ď TYPE			<u> </u>	" m tog is),		<u></u>		
REACTANT TYPE	* = -						April 100	 :
AGENT TYPE			DESCRIPTION OF JOB	·		· ************************************	Later report	
IID.LOSS ADD: TYPE		· · · · · ·			-	 		
LING AGENT TYPE	•		-			· -	nu	
	GAL-LB	1N	JOB DONE THRU: TU	UBING		SING 🖫	ANNULUS [
	, GAL:-LB:		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	- 	σ,,,	20-75		7
CKING AGENT TYPE		-	CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE X	7.			DEC 1	
FPAC BALLS TYPE	o	TY	REPRESENTATIVE	-			MAIT	-11
ER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HALLIBURTON OPERATOR	<i>.</i>		ຸ (JUN!"	
ER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CEMEN	OPERATOR T DATA	A T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	1	453	_ REQUESTED	·
<u></u>		T 1					T	
AGE NUMBER CEM	ENT BRAND	BULK SACKED	ADDIT	TIVES			CU FT:/SK	MIXED LBS./GAL.
	17 17.5	The state of the s	the state of the state of	đ.			#g 35, a	
		1 1 2 4		este at el Parago	 -		g 194 →	1
	- ************************************	2 Z Z Z Z Z			· · · ·	<u> </u>	1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2	1.2.1
						<u></u>	1	
	- 	 				<u>}</u> _	1	 : - :
PRES	BURES IN PSI	SUMN	MARY		VOLU	MES	1	
ULATING		·					•	<u></u>
KDOWN							ABBLGAL	
RAGE						Disi		77
	5-MINRAULIC HORSEPOWER	_ 15-MIN		-GALA	-			
T-IN: INSTANT HYD				φ.τυ <u> </u>	REM	IARKS		
Ĥλū	LABLE:							
HYD DEREDAVA	LABLE	USED				<u> </u>		
ERED AVAI	ERAGE RATES IN BPM	DFC	1 9 1986	<u>.</u>			·	
DEREDAVAI AV	ERAGE RATES IN BPM		1 9 1996			· - -		

HALLIBURTON

TICKET CONTINUATION

15.075.20628-0000

CUSTOMER COPY

TICKET No. 107287

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES CUSTOMER PAGE 4461-75505 Wild Bill 1-13 11-21-96 Amoco FORM 1911 R-10 ACCOUNTING PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ DESCRIPTION AMOUNT REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT QTY. U/M QTY. I U/M PRICE Halliburton Light Premium Plus 504-120 150 នាំប្រ 1728.00 504-050 516,00265 506-105 516,00286 CON 506-121 516,00259 516,00265 (7) 564-050 150 1968.00 Premium Plus Cement 13,12 sks 890.50812 EKE Calcium Chloride 2% w/all 40,75 244,50 509-406 507-210 890.50071 Flocele 1/4# w/all 1bs 1465 123,75 6661 EASED CONMISSION CONFID Ort. 130 ROM 30.5 6. 입 SERVICE CHARGE 500-207 CUBIC FEET 317 1,35 427,95 -500-306 LOADED MILES MILEAGE CHARGE 82 1166.16 1.405 1224,47

No. B 345581

CONTINUATION TOTAL

		1:	5-075-20	628-0000				
	CHARGE TO:			CUSTOMER CQ	PΥ	TICKET		
HALLIBURTON	ADDRESS AMOCO			√ î Î.	No	1072	287 - [Λ
THALLIBURION	AUDHESS			: ۲	No.	7010	201	-6
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES	CITY STATE, ZIP CODE			} = ;		PAGE	OF	
HAL-1906-P SERVICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO.	Lisase	COUNTY/DADICH	CTATE C	TV/OFFERHORE LOSS TIONS	• DATE	1		
	1-13 LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE C	TY/OFFSHORE LOCATION	11-	21-96 L	e) och	
27535 Hede K TICKET TYPE NITRO	GEN CONTRACTOR	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED D	ELIVERED TO	ORDER	NO NO	ass occ	
3. SALES WELL TYPE] NO	PURPOSE POR LO LO	/ ₅ , /	ELL PERMIT NO.	WELLI	OCATION		
A WELL TIPE	OI OI	100 8 3/4 Cono	0 "	ELL FERIVITINO.	(1)	Va.	-A.11 1	/
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTION			<i>LE</i>		مرسي المرا	or rem	Cition 12	- 5
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/	ACCOUNTING	DESCRÍPTION 💆				UNIT	MOUNT	
	DC ACCT : DF	DESCRIPTION S	<u> </u>	QTY. U/M QTY.	U/M	PRICE	AMOUNT	
000-117	MILEAGE		3 S	278 16	<u> </u>	2 77	_68/_	72
000-119	1 Dew III	1/CN/D == -	VE) VE	778 miles	<u> </u>	1 60	364.	80
001-016	1 (1) Princhored	~a \ 31.5	19 15 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	567 FT		1	<u>915</u>	
030-08	1 - Sul Tour A	Le Galler Buller	Wir C	1 152	8%	1300	130	CC
	[!	<u> </u>	PALC SANSER	1	Ĭ			I
	()	NSA:	F	ı	ı			1
815 - 19508 I	I Taxant Pla) J	ZO#	1 Earl	\$3/	₹<<€	700	CE
27 815-19415 1) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	<u> </u>	; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; 	- (D\ ?	11,16		ع ع
	Fill Control	<u> </u>	0	77/		97,53	107	G
<u>~11 806~61048 1</u>	- College 2	AN THE SERVE	_O	1 1/4/3	/	1/75	<u> </u>	<u>ب</u> موہدا
<u> 350 890-10802 1</u>	Haveo	<u> </u>	<u>×</u>		4	165	/6	+
		••	<u> </u>	-		1		
	SUB SUBSACE PARETY WALVE	MAC			l DIS-	I		<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby ackrand agrees to the terms and condition		DEDTU	SURVEY	AGHEE DEC	DED AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	2710	177
reverse side hereof which include, but are	not limited	_	OUR EQUIPMENT PE WITHOUT BREAKDO	WN?			2710	127
to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNI	ITY, and BEAN SIZE		WE UNDERSTOOD A MET YOUR NEEDS?	ND		FROM ONTINUATION	5716	6
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR	TYPE OF EQUALIZING SUB.		OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOU	UT DELAY?		PAGE(S)		`
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS			WE OPERATED THE AND PERFORMED JO					
X 7 11 / The	TUBING SIZE TUBING I	PRESSURE WELL DEPIR	CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?					<u> </u>
DATE SIGNED CONTROL OF THE SIGNED	A.M. TREE CONNECTION	TYPE VALVE	AHE YOU SATISFIED	WITH OUR SERVICE?	1 '''	SUB-TOTAL PLICABLE TAXES		Ţ
I do do not require JPC (Instrument Protection).	Not offered		☐ CUSTOMER D	D NOT WISH TO RESPOND		ON INVOICE		ļ/
	CE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackn		of the materials and serv		his ticket:		
COSTOMER OF COSTOMER'S AGENT (PLEASE PHINT)	TOWIET ON COSTOWER'S AGENT (SIGNATURE)	LIAID2	<i>,</i>)			JN AFFRUVAL		
			<u>Lennill</u>	<u> </u>		-		

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburgon
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS. DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE, SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OF STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MANUFACT

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless such loss is caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, this agreement will consitute Customer's written agreement under 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 (a) that Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval, monitoring, decontamination and abandonment, and Customer shall permit Halliburton to observe the recovery or abandonment efforts, all without risk or expense to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.

1.4	, -							
IOR I	OG HAL-20						HALL	IBURTON DATE 11-29-86 PAGE NO.
CUSTOMER	7	13-C	WELL NO.			LEASE //	to il	JOB TYPE TICKET NO.
Amo	०० मि		1-13			4/10	Bill	* 115 107181
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	C	PRESSUR TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1945		_				_	CAlledout - REquestato "NUN"
÷ ·	2300							ON Loc - L.D.D.P.
							_"	Safety Meeting - Rigus
		-	,					Hook up to CEMENT - 2933 ft
- > 1	0302	0-4	10	V	_	0/300	,	Pump Hzo
<i>,</i> ;	0303	4	261/2	'		37250		Pump sement
	308	4	31/2	V		200		Pomp tho ORIGINAL
	0310	4	29	8		250		Pump mud
	3180	4-0	<u> </u>	1		3%	,	Shot down - T.O. H.
	-276					,		l . • •
.	01.0	1				6/		Puno Hzo
	0417	<u> </u>	124	· •	-	9/250		
 :	0419	. 4	13/3	10		200		Pump ent.
	0421	<u>-</u>	3.1/2	سمر:	-	200		CONFIDENTIAL
	0423	4	253/4			200/6		Pomp mud
	0428	4-0	;			2/0		Shut down - T.O.H.
		9		y,		m 4		Hook-up to ent - 1150 ft
	05/5	0-4	10	" "	•	1250.		Pump 120 RELEASED
A	05-17	. 4	13/2			250	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Tump em 1
	0520	4	31/2	~		150		Pump 11-0
	0521	4	10/2			200		Pump medFROM CONFIDENTIAL
1.00	0523	4-0		'		20%		Shirt down - T.O. H.
								Hook-up to ant -600'
	0550	0-4	46	~		1/250		
· ·	2601	4	131/2	1				Pump Had CONTINAL
	0604	4	6	·		-	•	Pump Azo CUI
	1696	4-0		۷		10%	_	Shot down -T.O.H.
								Hock-up to ant 40'
			8	/		9/50		Pump HzO
	0130		3	~		%50		Prop cont KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
								AMANO : LINE HALLON GUMMISSION
	0735		4	/	_	%0		Pump 1811 DEC 19 1996
•.	0739		3			6/50		Pura applie
	70.50				-			Pump mouse conservation division
	1		-		-			
	-			-	-			That
-	 					-		Thank you o Jon + Tree + crew
	 							Yem + / YEE & EREW
_1			L					

<u> </u>	Na a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		JOB	ı	HALLIBURTON DIVISION	mide	10.0	ivest	<u> </u>	15-0	75-2	2 ما ٥٠	18-000C
لثا	HALLII	BURTON SU	JMMAF	?Y	HALLIBURTON LOCATION	Liber	al k	\$	<u> </u>	Bil Tic	LED ON KET NO.	10	1181
			<u></u>		W	ELL DATA	·- <u>-</u>			<u></u>			
LD				SEC	5 TWP. 2	23_ RNG. 3	9us.	COUNTY	Ami,	tun	STAT	re	<u> </u>
							NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	To	5	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
	N NAME					CASING	USED		 	 			ALLOWABLE
		FI				LINER	\top		 	-	 		
		BPD. WATER				TUBING D T	1 1	16.50	4/2	KE	29	733	
		BPD. WATER				OPEN HOLE	17	147.12		=====	1		SHOTS/FT.
CKER T		MUD TYPE				PERFORATION	NS				1		
				'		PERFORATIO	NS						
C. DATA				перти .	N. S.	PERFORATIO	NS	**	7 × 1				
					JOE	DATA							
		TOOLS AND ACC	CESSORIES			CALLED OU		ON LOCA		JOB STARTE			COMPLETED
	TYPE A	ND SIZE	QTY.		1AKE				1-29-96	DATE 1/ 2	9 9		11 29 96
AT CO	LLAR					. TIME 19	<u> 43-</u>	TIME	302	TIME 25	12	TIME	0130
AT SH	DE			_		- 		PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE I	UNITS		
DE SH						- 		NAME	<u>. </u>	UNIT NO. &	TYPE		LOCATION
NTRAL	ZĖRS			ļ						_			
TTOM F				<u> </u>							لصا	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
PLUG								_	_ :	1UK1	וטו	INF	-\ <u> </u>
AD -									,		_		
KER										1			
ER		MATERIA		l				-		 			
					•					 		r _{ke} *	
		·			HELE	SED				 	'DEI	\ T 	
					LB/GAL.*A	- L				POINI I	nri	V 1 1/	1L
	'E	SIZE	 _	LB	IAAI O C	1000	·	<u>-</u>		 -			
OP. TYF					1/1/4 Z :	4 1 333				1			
D TYPE		GA			%					 -			
D TYPE		GA	L	FRO	A COM	IDENTA	\ ;			┪.	j		
D TYPE				_	96			z 1		.1		·	
		GA									NU	, U	
	S ADD. TYPE	GA		IN		_ DESCRIPTION	N OF JOE	PT	A				
		GAL.						, ,		\overline{g}	EC 1	7	_
		GAL:			•						B.1. *** ! **	1-	-1 V)
EAKER		GAL-				JOB DONE TI	HRU: T	UBING 🔀	CA	SING 🔂 🛈	ANNULL	us 🔲	TBG./ANN.
		·				_	•						
						CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	ATIVE X	\				_	
HER						_		ب ع					
HER						HALLIBURTO OPERATOR_	N Mg	m Tay	<u> </u>		COPIE REQU	ES IESTED .	 .
					CEME	NT DATA				and the Late Late			
TAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED			ADDI	TIVES	AE(CEIVED DRATION CO	W Viterio	ELD TIKSK.	MIXED LBS./GAL.
22"	410-	6940 PRE 101		B	10,	0 < 1		KAN	SAS CORPL	NATION OU	IVI VIIOOI		
7 2 7 47	285	1/40		+ 2 -	6/10	<u> </u>					+	<u>. 5</u> 	13.0
<u> </u>	50	 '\', -		+					- DEC	: 13 19!	97	<u> </u>	- ',
	30 30	 		 	<u></u> 1:					· -		,,	**
0	10	,,		 					CONCE	RVATION DIV	/ISION	"	3,5
	are 25	PRESSURES IN F	P5I		SUN	MARY			CONSE	MORSTA KS		•-	
CULAT		D					LGAL.		•				
AKDO	wn	м	AXIMUM			_ LOAD & BKDN;	BBLGA	۸L		PA	D: 68L6	AL	
RAGE		FRACT				_ TREATMENT: B	BLGAL			DIS	SPL: BBL.	-GAL	
	NSTANT	5-MIN.		15-MIN		_ CEMENT SLUR	RY: BL.	GALERIC					<u> </u>
		HYDRAULIC HO	DRSEPOWER			TOTAL VOLUM	_				_		
DERED		AVAILABLE		USED		_			REN	//ARKS			
		AVERAGE RAT							<u> </u>		_		
EATING	<u> </u>	OISPL		OVERALL _		50	<u>: 3</u>	<u>. J.</u> 1.	- 27				
		CEMENT LE							~		_		
ET		REASON											

18/18/

TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER COPY

TICKET No.

CONTINUATION TOTAL

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES		CUSTOMER	WELL		DATE	PAGE OF
FORM 1911 R-10		IT Anno Production	Wild Rill	. ///13	11-20-96	
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ REFERENCE PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY. I U/M	QTY. į U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		285 cu. ft.45% Poznix 60% Cenent	1			
516,03272		Araniun Canari	171 旅	1	12 03	2(57 13
506-107 516,00256		Poznix	8436 Jb	 	.473	615 183
505-121 516.0259		Cel ZI allowed	5 st		NC	
507-277 516,00259		Obl 42 milled =	10 1 85	İ	10 50	136 (0)
X7-210 800,50071	<u>a</u>	Flooele 1/m/285	71 13	11	1 65	117 15
					1	1
			i		l	
			1	1		
				N OI S		<u> </u>
				RECEIVED 60RP0R4TION COMMISSION	1996 DIVISION	
				<u> </u>	196 MS KS	
			- 1	= 1V	1 9 VTIOI HITA	
		1999, 10 EN	[EC RPGR	C WIC	
		99 - 1 1			DEC 19	
		2 () N		KARISAR.	l	
			I	K		
		, NO	I	I		
		ŭ.				
			1		1	
			1			
				I		
					l	
900-207		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET 310		1 33	(18 ¹ 7)
500-306		MILEAGE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT 2/3/52 LOADED MILES 24	TON MILES 1/13/4.1	94	1 05	1148 70

HALLIBURTON

HALLIBURTON	CHARGE TO: Amo cu	no duction		CUSTOME	r copy No.	тіскет 107:	•
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES HAL-1906-P	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			15-075.206	28-0000	PAGE 1	OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. 2.5570 WELL/PROJECT NO. 1. 3.570 ITCKET TYPE NITROG SERVICE JOB?	LEASE Wild Bill DEN CONTRACTOR TYES	COUNTY/PARISH	W KS	Kandall DELIVERED TO	3 ~ [//	1 - 29 - 9 kg	NER
3. SALES WELL TYPE 4.	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE // 5-	j-)es	WELL PERMIT NO.		ELL LOCATION	
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTION	us 	<u> </u>				LINET	
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ REFERENCE PART NUMBER LO	ACCOUNTING DC ACCT DF	DESCRIPTION-	R/2	C' QTY. U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
006-117	MILEAGE			EAMI	238 mi	Z 99	711/6
000-119	LATO	milenge.	7	1 1	238 mi	1 160	3808 <u>288</u> 0
009-019	Z	THE TENT		6 HRS	<i>A 735 ≇T</i>	- ' -	1
		Z Z		Ī	S SIM	19.95 DIVISION	
		1999 10EN			i not		
	 	~ Z	8	<u> </u>	1011/8	6 19 vol.	
		Z ()		1 1		DEC CONSERV	<u> </u>
	- 			1	1 88		
							
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby ackr and agrees to the terms and condition	Nowledges SUB SURFACE SAFETY VI IS ON the TYPE LOCK	ALVE WAS: LED & RETURN DEULLED DEPTH	OUR EQUIPMENT		UN- DIS- DECIDED AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	1
reverse side hereof which include, but are ito, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNI		SPACERS	WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO	DOWN?		FROM	26724
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.	<u> </u>		MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE WA	AS		CONTINUATION PAGE(S)	45435
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	TO TYPE OF EQUALIZING SU	B. CASING PRESSURE	PERFORMED WIT WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED	HE EQUIPMENT			1
X		BING PRESSURE WELL DE	SATISFACTORILY	(? NED WITH OUR SERVICE		SUB-TOTAL	12159.
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED	A.M. TREE CONNECTION	TYPE VALVE		☐ YES	□ NO	APPLICABLE TAXES WILL BE ADDED	
== - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Not offered CE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICE		reby acknowleges receip		nd services listed		
	TOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT (SIGNATI	URE) HALLIBU	RTON OPERATOR/ENGINEER	ÉMP#		BURTON APPROVAL	